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INCLUDE

Hotel
Accommodation at

respectively hotel f( DAY 1- JAKARTA ARRIVAL - BANDUNG
(Based on Standard /
Superior Room)

(-/L/D)H

¢ Upon arrival at Soekarno Hatta Airport Jakarta, meet and greet with our guide and direct transfer

. to Halim Woosh Station. Arrive in Bandung proceed to Bandung City Tour Passing GEDUNG SATE
Meals as stated in (photo stop) the symbol of Governors Office Of West java with Art Deco Building, ASIA AFRIKA
Program (HALAL BUILDING (photo stop) the Ist held Asia Afrika Congress 1956, BRAGA Street and Shopping at
MEALS) - RUMAH KAIN SULAM. After Dinner at Local restaurant, check in hotel. Lunch will serve at local

Private 4 restaurant. )

Transportation

Tour Guide Service
D - BAND - KAWAH P H
E ot ~—{( DAY 2 - BANDUNG - KAWAH PUTIH TOUR (B/L/D) Y

speaking (02 — 07 * After breakfast at hotel, Going to South of Bandung around 2 hours journey. We'll invite
Pax Driver Cum you to have Ciwidey Tour by visiting KAWAH PUTIH with its white crater, GLAMPING

Guide) LAKESIDE and then Proceeding the tour to Strawberry Farm. Guest can buy fresh
strawberry there (personal account). in the afternoon, back to Bandung City for shopping
at CIBADUYUT SHOES CENTER to buy home industry handicrafts from leather (bags, shoes,
slipper, etc). Lunch & Dinner will serve at local restaurant

All Entrance fee as
stated initinerary
Daily Mineral Water \.

J

EXCLUDE ~—( DAY 3 - BANDUNG FULL DAY SHOPPING (B/L7D) Y

* After breakfast at hotel, We'll bring you to visit THE LODGE MARIBAYA and LEMBANG
FLOATING MARKET. After Lunch at local rest, Visit LEMBANG FARM HOUSE and Shopping at
PASAR BARU WHOLESELLER MARKET for buying Kain Batik, Silk, Baju Kurung, Telekung, Sarong
and Local food products like Tempe Oncom, sale Pisang, Keripik, etc and FACTORY OUTLET

PCRTEST & (HERITAGE / RUMAH MODE). After Dinner transfer to the hotel and free at leisure.
Quarantine Stay (if \ =

you detected Covid)
Travel Insurance, f-( DAY 4 - BANDUNG - JAKARTA
Personal Expenses
(Porter, Laundry,

Flight Ticket and
International Airport
Tax

(B/L/D))ﬁ

* After breakfast at hotel, Going to Jakarta for visit TAMAN MINI INDNESIA INDAH. After Lunch
at local rest, Jakarta City Tour Pasing MONAS, MASDJID ISTIQLAL and FATAHILLAH SQUARE

teI|:;, Optional Tour, and Shopping at MANGGA DUA SHOPPING MALL. After Dinner at local rest, check in hotel
etc

Tipping for guide
and driver DAY 5 - JAKARTA DEPARTURE ©/-1) )

* After breakfast at hotel, transferred for shopping at THAMRIN CITY MALL before time to be
transfer to the airport.

For More Information
. 16019-2931601/+60 11-6099 0900 -F d"  www.hayutravel.com


https://hayutravel.com/
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TOUR RATE

BUDGET
STANDARD
SUPERIOR

DELUXE

CHILD SHARE
ROOM Wz
ADULT

CHILD WZ BED

CHILD NO BED

BUDGET

STANDARD

SUPERIOR

DELUXE

\ For More Information
+60 19-293 1601/ +60 11-6099 0900

2-3 PAX

RM1,900.00

RM1,950.00

RM2,065.00

RM2,145.00

4 -7PAX

RM1,590.00

RM1,640.00

RM1,755.00

RM1,835.00

RATE PER PESON IN MYR

TWIN / TRIPLE SHARING

8-10 PAX

RM1,530.00

RM1,580.00

RM1,695.00

RM1,775.00

11-15PAX

RM1,470.00

RM1,520.00

RM1,635.00

RM1,715.00

100% Adult fare

HOTEL USED

_ |

PANEN HOTEL or similar 2 * -

16 - 20 PAX

RM1,430.00

RM1,480.00

RM1,595.00

RM1,675.00

90% from Adult fare

65% from Adult fare

21-25 PAX

RM1,260.00

RM1,310.00

RM1,425.00

RM1,505.00

BANDUNG (No extra bed)

HAYU
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RM695.00

RM745.00

RM860.00

RM940.00

POP PASAR BARU or similar 2* or similar - JAKARTA (No extra bed)

TEBU HOTEL / PASAR BARU SQUARE or similar 3* -

ORCHARDZ HOTEL/ZURI EXPRESS or similar 3* JAKARTA

GRAND TEBU/GINO FERUCI or similar 3* -
FAVE MELAWAI/TAMARIN HOTEL / or similar 3*

GINO FERUCI BRAGA or similar 4* -

BANDUNG

BANDUNG

SANTIKA PREMIERE / ASHLEY HOTEL/ AKMANI or similar 4*

BANDUNG

'F J www.hayutravel.com
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