HAYU TRAVEL

BANDUNG Sywooshiran

Where The feart Find Peace:

INCLUDE

- Hotel Accommodation at respectively hotel (Based on Standard / Superior Room)
- Meals as stated in Program (HALAL MEALS) •
- Private
 Transportation
- Tour Guide Service English or Malay speaking (O2 – O7 Pax Driver Cum Guide)
- All Entrance fee as stated in itinerary
- Daily Mineral Water

EXCLUDE

- Flight Ticket and International Airport Tax
- PCR TEST & Quarantine Stay (if you detected Covid)
- Travel Insurance, Personal Expenses (Porter, Laundry, telp, Optional Tour, etc)
- Tipping for guide and driver

ITINERARY

DAY 1- JAKARTA ARRIVAL - BANDUNG



(B/L/D)

 Upon arrival at Soekarno Hatta Airport Jakarta, meet and greet with our guide and direct transfer to Halim Woosh Station. Arrive in Bandung proceed to Bandung City Tour Passing GEDUNG SATE (photo stop) the symbol of Governors Office Of West java with Art Deco Building, ASIA AFRIKA BUILDING (photo stop) the 1st held Asia Afrika Congress 1956, BRAGA Street and Shopping at RUMAH KAIN SULAM. After Dinner at Local restaurant, check in hotel. Lunch will serve at local restaurant.

DAY 2 - BANDUNG - KAWAH PUTIH TOUR

• After breakfast at hotel, Going to South of Bandung around 2 hours journey. We'll invite you to have Ciwidey Tour by visiting KAWAH PUTIH with its white crater, GLAMPING LAKESIDE and then Proceeding the tour to Strawberry Farm. Guest can buy fresh strawberry there (personal account). in the afternoon, back to Bandung City for shopping at CIBADUYUT SHOES CENTER to buy home industry handicrafts from leather (bags, shoes, slipper, etc). Lunch & Dinner will serve at local restaurant

DAY 3 - BANDUNG FULL DAY SHOPPING

- (B/L/D)
- After breakfast at hotel, We'll bring you to visit THE LODGE MARIBAYA and LEMBANG FLOATING MARKET. After Lunch at local rest, Visit LEMBANG FARM HOUSE and Shopping at PASAR BARU WHOLESELLER MARKET for buying Kain Batik, Silk, Baju Kurung, Telekung, Sarong and Local food products like Tempe Oncom, sale Pisang, Keripik, etc and FACTORY OUTLET (HERITAGE / RUMAH MODE). After Dinner transfer to the hotel and free at leisure.

DAY 4 - BANDUNG - JAKARTA

- (B/L/D)
- After breakfast at hotel, Going to Jakarta for visit TAMAN MINI INDNESIA INDAH. After Lunch at local rest, Jakarta City Tour Pasing MONAS, MASDJID ISTIQLAL and FATAHILLAH SQUARE and Shopping at MANGGA DUA SHOPPING MALL. After Dinner at local rest, check in hotel

DAY 5 - JAKARTA DEPARTURE

(B/-/-)

🗜 🗿 了 www.hayutravel.com

 After breakfast at hotel, transferred for shopping at THAMRIN CITY MALL before time to be transfer to the airport.

Mhere The Kleart Find Peace: BANDUNG KAPP BY WOOSHITRAN 504N

TOUR RATE

HOTEL	RATE PER PESON IN MYR						
	TWIN / TRIPLE SHARING						
	2 - 3 PAX	4 - 7 PAX	8 - 10 PAX	11 - 15 PAX	16 - 20 PAX	21 - 25 PAX	S.SUPP
BUDGET	RM1,900.00	RM1,590.00	RM1,530.00	RM1,470.00	RM1,430.00	RM1,260.00	RM695.00
STANDARD	RM1,950.00	RM1,640.00	RM1,580.00	RM1,520.00	RM1,480.00	RM1,310.00	RM745.00
SUPERIOR	RM2,065.00	RM1,755.00	RM1,695.00	RM1,635.00	RM1,595.00	RM1,425.00	RM860.00
DELUXE	RM2,145.00	RM1,835.00	RM1,775.00	RM1,715.00	RM1,675.00	RM1,505.00	RM940.00
CHILD SHARE ROOM WZ ADULT	100% Adult fare						
CHILD WZ BED	90% from Adult fare						
CHILD NO BED	65% from Adult fare						

HOTEL USED					
BUDGET	 PANEN HOTEL or similar 2 * - BANDUNG (No extra bed) POP PASAR BARU or similar 2* or similar - JAKARTA (No extra bed) 				
STANDARD	 TEBU HOTEL / PASAR BARU SQUARE or similar 3* – BANDUNG ORCHARDZ HOTEL/ZURI EXPRESS or similar 3* JAKARTA 				
SUPERIOR	 GRAND TEBU/GINO FERUCI or similar 3* – BANDUNG FAVE MELAWAI/TAMARIN HOTEL / or similar 3* 				
DELUXE	 GINO FERUCI BRAGA or similar 4* – BANDUNG SANTIKA PREMIERE / ASHLEY HOTEL/ AKMANI or similar 4* 				

